
Division
Department (if 

applicable)
SAC Rep Email

Arts, Humanities, & Social Sciences Publishing Institute Margaret Shaheen margaret.shaheen@du.edu
Arts, Humanities, & Social Sciences Kirk Jones kirk.jones@du.edu
Athletics & Recreation Angel Field afield@du.edu
Campus Life & Inclusive Excellence Health & Counseling Center James Larcus james.larcus@du.edu

Campus Life & Inclusive Excellence
Housing and Residential 
Education

Khouri Markos khouri.markos@du.edu

Campus Life & Inclusive Excellence Vice Chancellor Mo Lotif mohammed.lotif@du.edu
Campus Life & Inclusive Excellence Nicky Reid Nicole.Reid@du.edu
Campus Safety Mary Carver mcarver@du.edu
Conference & Events Services Tamara Tabb Tamara.Tabb@du.edu
Controller's Office Olivia Olson Olivia.Olson@du.edu

Daniels College of Business
Business Information and 
Analytics

Alicia Lucero Alicia.Lucero@du.edu

Daniels College of Business
Fritz Knoebel School of 
Hospitality Management

Carole Bellfi Carole.Bellfi@du.edu

Daniels College of Business Nikol Harder Nikol.Harder@du.edu
Engineering & Computer Science Sarah Voller sarah.voller@du.edu
English Language Center Franklin Pesantez franklin.pesantez@du.edu
Fisher Early Learning Center Hema Visweswaraiah Hema.Visweswaraiah@du.edu
Fisher Early Learning Center Yoshie Matsubara Yoshie.Matsubara@du.edu
Graduate School of Professional Psychology Julie Smith julie.h.smith@du.edu
Graduate School of Social Work Abby Howard Abby.Howard@du.edu
Human Resources & Inclusive Community Rufina Hernandez Rufina.Hernandez@du.edu
Human Resources & Inclusive Community Shannon Seales (Co-Secretary) Shannon.Seales@du.edu
Iliff School of Theology Mary Ball mary.ball@du.edu
Information Technology Campus Partnerships Theresa Hernandez (Past President) theresa.hernandez@du.edu
Information Technology Network Services Jon Roberts jrobert2@du.edu

Information Technology
Enterprise Application 
Services

Mary Sue Brown (President) marysue.brown@du.edu

Information Technology Architecture and Engineering Will Bass Will.Bass@du.edu

Internal Audit Amy Hilt amy.hilt@du.edu
Internationalization Kelly Parpovic Kelly.Parpovic@du.edu
Korbel School of International Studies Kate Morgan kate.morgan@du.edu
Marketing & Communications Madeline Phipps Madeline.Phipps@du.edu
Morgridge College of Education Rachel Riley rachel.riley@du.edu
Morgridge College of Education Sean Montoya Sean.Montoya@du.edu
Natural Sciences & Mathematics Physics & Astronomy Faun Lee faun.lee@du.edu
Newman Center Garret Glass (VP/President Elect 2019-20) Garret.Glass@du.edu
Office of Teaching and Learning Adam Smith adam.d.smith@du.edu
Registrar Michelle Hanson michelle.hanson@du.edu
Research & Sponsored Programs Tyler Ridgeway Tyler.Ridgeway@du.edu
Rick's Center Michael Perez michael.perez@du.edu
Shared Services Ashley Davis Ashley.N.Davis@du.edu
Shared Services Shaunda Norman shaunda.norman@du.edu
Sturm College of Law Graduate Legal Studies Kim Bernie kbernie@law.du.edu
Sturm College of Law Kari Shafenberg kshafenberg@law.du.edu

Undergraduate Academic Programs
Living Communities and Civic 
Engagement

Audrey Moreno Audrey.Moreno@du.edu

University Advancement Global Networks Lillie Lamm Lillie.Lamm@du.edu

University College
Center for Professional 
Development

Meghan Montelibano meghan.montelibano@du.edu

University Libraries Carmone Duncan (Treasurer) Carmone.Duncan@du.edu
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